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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201911200004
33570

11/20/2019
04:02:16 PM

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OzZK

51

79

Lot#:37
Book:51 Pg:79
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR TWO
FINAL PLAT

201905170001
70760

05/17/2019
03:28:38 PM

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor

RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 3

51

Lot#:213
Book:51 Pg:1
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 3

201911200004
33560

11/20/2019
04:02:15 PM

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANK OzZK

51

79

Lot#:37
Book:51 Pg:79
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR TWO
FINAL PLAT




