Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201911200004 33570	11/20/2019 04:02:16 PM	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OZK			51	79		Lot#:37 Book:51 Pg:79 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR TWO FINAL PLAT
201905170001 70760	05/17/2019 03:28:38 PM	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 3			51	1		Lot#:213 Book:51 Pg:1 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 3
201911200004 33560	11/20/2019 04:02:15 PM	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OZK			51	79		Lot#:37 Book:51 Pg:79 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR TWO FINAL PLAT